MET ONE 6000 Series
Remote Airborne Particle Counters
High performing, reliable 0.3 μm sensitivity remote
High performance
0.3 μm sensitivity counter designed for ISO 21501
compliance for data accuracy and reliability
Easy to integrate
with any FMS system

Accessories Included	 DIN Rail Mounting Kit, Isokinetic Probe,
Male Phoenix Terminal Strip with Cover, Operator Manual
How To Order	 20886 _ _-_ _-_
S = serial I/O communication module*
E = ethernet I/O communication module
A = analog I/O communication module
W = wireless **
F = with flow measurement
N = without flow measurement
D = bottom (down) exhaust
S = side exhaust
2 = 0.2 µm minimum size
3 = 0.3 µm minimum size
5 = 0.5 µm minimum size
0 = 0.1 CFM flow rate
1 = 1.0 CFM flow rate
Optional Accessories***	 Optional 4-Channel Setting (Pulse models have two channels only)
Wall Plate Mounting Kit
Utility Terminal Box Mounting Kit
Purge Filters, 1.0 CFM 1/4 Tube and 0.1 CFM 1/8 Tube
Isokinetic Probes, 0.1 CFM and 1.0 CFM
Cable, Service Port Connector with RS-232 Converter
Relative Humidity/Temperature Probe
Brackets, for RH/Temp Probe and LED Indicator Stack/Isokinetic Probe
Remote Indicator Light Assembly
Cable Assembly, 3 m for Remote Indicator Light Assembly
Cable Assembly, RJ-45 Adapter
Power Supply Unit, 24 VDC @ 5.0 A, Universal Input for FMS
* If a serial I/O model is ordered,
a second part number 2088600-232,
2088600-485, or 2088600-PLS must
be ordered that will identify the serial
I/O configuration as RS-485, RS-232,
or Pulse, respectively.
Wireless models are available in
limited number of countries.
Contact your Hach sales
representative for details.
For a comprehensive parts and
accessories list, please refer to the
user manual.
 Specifications
WANT TO LEARN MORE?
+31 715 69 01 51